SV15, SV15-2

> > SV15 > Vehicle > Fig. (36) ARM CYLINDER

Pos. L Parts Number | Description 1Q. R.
1 2 172A5972300 CYLINDER ASSY,ARM 1 version TLM & CHAPEL
2 2 172A5972210 ROD (CHAPEL) 1

2 2 172A5972310 ROD (TLM) 1

4 3 172A5972330 SEAL (TLM) 4

4 3 172A5972230 SEAL (CHAPEL) 4

5 3 172A5972240 BUSH (CHAPEL) 2

5 3 172A5972340 BUSH (TLM) 2

6 2 172A5972250 HEAD (CHAPEL) 1

6 2 172A5972350 HEAD (TLM) 1

7 2 172A5972360 RING (TLM) 1

7 2 172A5972260 RING (CHAPEL) 1

8 2 172A5972370 NUT (TLM) 1

8 2 172A5972270 NUT (CHAPEL) 1

o 2 17246072380 'JFUEE ASSY, ARM (CHAPEL 1

9 2 172A5972390 TUBE ASSY, ARM (TLM) 1

10 2 17246072910 PISTON(CHAPEL) 1

10 2 172A5972690 PISTON(TLM) 1

17 1 172A5972280 _;\%gHiEng)]INTS,BAMhCIE

17 1 17245972330 JEU DE JOINTS,BALANCIE 1

R(TLM)




SV1e

Z0E/0LT dDRA

kel SwEy

2.25.1
VEHICLE > ARM CYLINDER > VERSION 0

2.25.2
VEHICLE > ARM CYLINDER > VERSION 1

Pos. Parts Number ~|-> -> |~ Description . Q.
1 172159-81540 SHIM 30x0.5 2
2 172159-81550 SHIM 30x1.0 2
3 172159-81560 SHIM 30x1.5 2
4 172AYA-05010 CAP, GREASER 2
5 172A59-81250 PIN 30x103 1
6 221571-00000 WASHER LL10 2
7 222171-00000 WASHER, SPRING 10 2
_ BOLT H M10x20 10.9 DRY
8  260761-00202C GLUE SEALAND 2
9 172451-81440 PIN 30x94 1
10 261161-00162 BOLT H M10x16 1
YCEOSV16
11 172A59-72300-Y KFBU03774 ARM CYLINDER 1
YCEOSV16]
11 172A59-72300-N FRU04103 ARM CYLINDER 1
Pos. Parts Number ~f-> -5~ Description . Q.
1 172159-81540 SHIM 30x0.5 2
2 172159-81550 SHIM 30x1.0 2
3 172159-81560 SHIM 30x1.5 2
4 172AYA-05010 CAP, GREASER 2
5 172A59-81250 PIN 30x103 1
6 221571-00000 WASHER LL10 2
7 222171-00000 'WASHER, SPRING 10 2
- BOLT H M10x20 10.9 DRY
8  260761-00202C GLUE SEALAND 2
9 172451-81440 PIN 30x94 1
10 261161-00162 BOLT H M10x16 1
YCEOSVi6
11 172A59-72300-Y KFBUQ3774 ARM CYLINDER 1
YCEOSV16]
11 172A59-72300-N FBU04103 ARM CYLINDER 1
12 172B24-72300 ARM CYLINDER 1




